Foorse Grill

Foose Grill Wednesdays $1 Jumbo Shrimp,
Fridays 20 Jumbo Shrimp For $20 Menu

https://menuweb.menu
2 North Lansdowne Avenue, Lansdowne, United States Of America
+12672758282 - https:/lwww.foosegrillandseafood.com/

The menu of Foose Grill Wednesdays $1 Jumbo Shrimp, Fridays 20 Jumbo Shrimp For $20 from
Lansdowne comprises about 53 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about $12.0 for a dish / drink.
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Foose Grill Wednesdays $1 Jumbo Shi™
Fridays 20 Jumbo Shrimp For $20 Menu

Pasta

CHICKEN ALFREDO

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Vegetarian

CABBAGE

Sandwiches
GRILLED CHEESE

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Specialties

SALMON AND 6 (SIX) SHRIMP
ALFREDO

Chicken

PLAIN STEAK

Starters

SEAFOOD COMBO

Lunch Specials

SANDWICH SALAD

Chicken Wings

WINGS

$20.0

$5.0

$5.0

$2.0

$40.0

$10.5

$33.0

$9.0

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE

Entree

SALMON ALFREDO $25.0

Popular Items

6 CHICKEN WING PLATTER $22.0

Individual Items
INDIVIDUAL SHRIMP $2.0

Whole Chicken Wings

4 FOUR CHICKEN TENDERS $8.5

Fish And Seafood Dishes

CATFISH $17.0

Fish Entrees

FLOUNDER $12.0
Trinidadian Curry

CHICKEN LEG QUARTER $6.0
Chicken Platter

_}_IIEBI\IIQI;EI?:; OR 4 CHICKEN $14.0

All-Day Specials

FRESH STRING BEANS $5.0

Hearty Breakfast - Add




Foose Grill Wednesdays $1 Jumbo Sh"

Fridays 20 Jumbo Shrimp For $20 Menu

Ons
BEEF SAUSAGE $3.0

Classic Fish And Chips

WHITING $15.0

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

Fried Combo Meals

4 CHICKEN WING PLATTER $16.0
Uncategorized

1LEG $14.0
Entrées

SALMON CAKE $6.0
CRAB CAKE $8.0
Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE $5.0
FRIES $4.0

FRENCH FRIES

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
FISH

SALAD

CHICKEN

Salads

POTATO SALAD
MACARONI SALAD
COLESLAW
POTATO SALAD

Burger
CHEESEBURGER

BACON BURGER

DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER

Seafood
PORGY

SALMON CAKES
SHRIMP ALFREDO
CRAB CAKES

6 JUMBO SHRIMP

Ingredients Used
SALMON

SWEET POTATOES
COLLARD GREENS
CHEESE

TILAPIA

SHRIMP

CHICKEN BREAST

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0

$10.5
$13.0
$15.0
$13.0

$15.0

$9.0
$23.0
$11.0
$20.0

$24.0

$5.0

$5.0

$12.0

$6.0
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