Foose Grill





Foose Grill Wednesdays \$1 Jumbo Shrimp, Fridays 20 Jumbo Shrimp For \$20 Menu

https://menuweb.menu

2 North Lansdowne Avenue, Lansdowne, United States Of America +12672758282 - https://www.foosegrillandseafood.com/







Foose Grill Wednesdays \$1 Jumbo Sh Fridays 20 Jumbo Shrimp For \$20 Menu

Pasta		American Food
CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$20.0	MAC AND CHEESE
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Entree SALMON ALFREDO \$25.0
HAMBURGER	\$5.0	Popular Items
Vegetarian		6 CHICKEN WING PLATTER \$22.0
CABBAGE	\$5.0	Individual Items
Sandwiches		INDIVIDUAL SHRIMP \$2.0
GRILLED CHEESE	\$2.0	Whole Chicken Wings
Starters & Salads		4 FOUR CHICKEN TENDERS \$8.5
FRENCH FRIES		Fish And Seafood Dishes
Specialties		CATFISH \$17.0
SALMON AND 6 (SIX) SHRIMP ALFREDO	\$40.0	Fish Entrees
Chicken		FLOUNDER \$12.0
PLAIN STEAK	\$10.5	Trinidadian Curry
Starters		CHICKEN LEG QUARTER \$6.0
SEAFOOD COMBO	\$33.0	Chicken Platter
Lunch Specials		1 BREAST OR 4 CHICKEN \$14.0
SANDWICH SALAD	\$9.0	All-Day Specials
Chicken Wings		FRESH STRING BEANS \$5.0
WINGS		Haambu Duaalafaat Add

Hearty Breakfast - Add

Foose Grill Wednesdays \$1 Jumbo Sh Fridays 20 Jumbo Shrimp For \$20 Menu

Ons		Salads	
BEEF SAUSAGE	\$3.0	POTATO SALAD	
BELI GAOGAGE	Ψ3.0	MACARONI SALAD	\$5.0
Classic Fish And Chips		COLESLAW	\$5.0
WHITING	\$15.0	POTATO SALAD	\$5.0
	42010	TOTATO SALAD	Ψ3.0
Restaurant Category		Burger	
FRENCH		CHEESEBURGER	\$10.5
		BACON BURGER	\$13.0
Fried Combo Meals		DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER	\$15.0
4 CHICKEN WING PLATTER	\$16.0	DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$13.0
11			
Uncategorized		Seafood	
1 LEG	\$14.0	PORGY	\$15.0
Cotráca		SALMON CAKES	\$9.0
Entrées		SHRIMP ALFREDO	\$23.0
SALMON CAKE	\$6.0	CRAB CAKES	\$11.0
CRAB CAKE	\$8.0	6 JUMBO SHRIMP	\$20.0
Side Dishes		Ingredients Used	
MAC CHEESE	\$5.0	•	6240
FRIES	\$4.0	SALMON	\$24.0
FRENCH FRIES	40	SWEET POTATOES	\$5.0
		COLLARD GREENS	\$5.0
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		CHEESE	#40.0
		TILAPIA	\$12.0
FISH		SHRIMP	
SALAD		CHICKEN BREAST	\$6.0
CHICKEN			

Foose Grill Wednesdays \$1 Jumbo Shrimp,

Foose Grill Wednesdays \$1 Jumbo Sh Fridays 20 Jumbo Shrimp For \$20 Menu

Fridays 20 Jumbo Shrimp For \$20

2 North Lansdowne Avenue, Lansdowne, United States Of America **Opening Hours:**

Tuesday 09:00-19:05 Wednesday 09:00-19:05 Thursday 09:00-19:05 Friday 09:00-19:05 Saturday 09:00-19:05



Made with Menu